A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

A4...
Series No:
Ordering Code:
4321
MIFEM01  -  X   -  X   -  X   -  X
5
Pin Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S2:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
Clip Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S2:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
4
MIFEM01-XXXX
MIFEM01-XXXX
2.54mm Dual-in-Line Socket SMT
(H=3.0 L=4.2)
AutoCAD SHX Text
Recommended P.C.B Layout(Top Side)
AutoCAD SHX Text
(PCB BOARD TOLERANCE%%P0.05)
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.54
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
B
AutoCAD SHX Text
C
AutoCAD SHX Text
+0.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
-0.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
3.00 +0.15-0.15
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.35